Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

O 0 1 N L AW N —

076-21-1660
172-21-0647
232-17-2756
172-18-0331
076-20-1069
172-19-0099
076-22-0054
172-21-0651
232-19-0433

24-06-2023 fra ZEVEN

Antal duer: 38
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 11:10:50 1.337,72
A 11:10:02 1.306,22
A 11:49:58 1.306,09
A 11:14:31 1.283,21
A 11:31:33 1.280,23
A 11:12:27 1.274,13
A 11:33:34 1.270,79
A 11:17:31 1.268,26
A 11:59:04 1.266,35

1/1
1/4
1/4
2/4
1/3
1/ 4
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3/ 4
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Forening Navn

076
172
232
172
076
172
076
172
232

JENS PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
LINDA GRAVERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2023

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
976
976
959
957
952
950
948
947



